
Fri. Mar. 1
Cheese Pizza

Salad w/Dressing
Applesauce

Choc. Graham Cookie

Mon. Mar. 4 Tues. Mar. 5 Wed. Mar. 6 Thurs. Mar. 7 Fri. Mar. 8
Cheese Quesadilla Steak Sandwich Taco Salad Chicken & Noodles Cheese Pizza

Salsa, Refried Beans Tomatoes, Carrots Lettuce, Cheese, Tomatoes Mashed Potatoes Celery w/Dip
Tostito Chips Red Peppers w/Dip Doritos, Sour Cream Green Beans Applesauce
Sour Cream Pineapple Graham Cracker Applesauce Choc. Graham cookie

Peaches Banana

Mon. Mar. 11 Tues. Mar. 12 Wed. Mar. 13 Thurs. Mar. 14 Fri. Mar. 15
Nachos w/Taco Meat Ham, Gr. Beans & Potatoes Chicken Fingers Sausage Cheese Pizza
Salsa, Tostito Chips Corn Muffin w/Butter Steamed Carrots French Toast Sticks Cucumber Slices, Cauliflower

Teddy Grahams Cheese Stick Choc. Graham Cookie Hash Brown Carrots w/Dip
Pears Peaches Pineapple Syrup Mixed Fruit Applesauce

Frozen Fruit Cup Orange Juice

Mon. Mar. 18 Tues. Mar. 19 Wed. Mar. 20 Thurs. Mar. 21 Fri. Mar. 22
Chicken Patty Sandwich Chicken Noodle Soup Hamburger Ham & Cheese Sub Cheese Pizza

Peas Broccoli w/Dip Corn Baked Chips Salad w/Dressing
Mandarin Oranges Crackers Pickles Carrots w/Dip Cauliflower

Cookie Choc. Graham Cookie Apple Peaches Mixed Fruit Applesauce
Pears Frozen Fruit Cup Rice Krispie Treat

Mon. Mar. 25 Tues. Mar. 26 Wed. Mar. 27 Thurs. Mar. 28 Fri. Mar. 29

NO SCHOOL NO SCHOOL NO SCHOOL NO SCHOOL NO SCHOOL

Lunch   Menu - March
 Subject to Change

Milk is included with all meals.  Peanut butter Sandwiches may substituted for the main entrée.  Salads may be substituted for the mane entrée grades 6-8.  Grab and Go lunch 
available for purchase (Peanut butter Sandwich or Ham & Cheese Sandwich,carrots,applesauce,teddy grahams,cheese stick,milk).  "USDA is an equal opportunity provider & 
employer."


